Title	Jewells Wetland FRMS& P - Flood mapping
Abstract	Data contains GIS files for: • hydraulic category • flood depth • flood velocity • flood water level • provisional hazard
	Each folder contains full range of event magnitudes: • 2yr ARI (50% AEP) • 5yr ARI (20% AEP) • 10yr ARI (10% AEP) • 20yr ARI (5% AEP) • 50yr ARI (2% AEP) • 100yr ARI (1% AEP) • 200yr ARI (0.5% AEP)
	PMF (Probable Maximum Flood)
Resource locator	
Jewells Wetland FRMS& P - Flood mapping	Name: Jewells Wetland FRMS& P - Flood mapping Protocol: WWW:DOWNLOAD-1.0-httpdownload Function: download
Unique resource identifier	
Code	0f62302f-27b9-4b10-be6c-856f8acbdba4
Presentation form	
Edition	28/11/2018
Dataset language	English
Metadata standard	
Name Edition	ISO 19115 2016
Dataset URI	https://ckan-uat.stage.lz.seed.nsw.gov.au/dataset/0f62302f-27b9- 4b10-be6c-856f8acbdba4
Purpose	Land and Resource Management
Status	On going
Spatial representation	
Туре	vector
Spatial reference system	
Code identifying the spatial	

opic category	
eyword set	
eyword value	
Originating controlled vocabulary	
Title	ANZLIC Search Words
Reference date	2008-05-16
Geographic location	
Vest bounding longitude	151.663728
ast bounding longitude	151.728058
North bounding latitude	-33.027303
South bounding latitude	-32.967627
ISW Place Name	Jewells Wetland
ertical extent information	
finimum value	-100
Maximum value	2228
Coordinate reference system	
Authority code	urn:ogc:def:cs:EPSG::
Code identifying the coordinate reference sy	stem 5711
emporal extent	
egin position	
nd position	N/A
Dataset reference date	
Resource maintenance	
laintenance and update frequency	As needed
ontact info	
Contact position	Data Broker
Organisation name	Lake Macquarie City Council
Full postal address	council@lakemac.nsw.gov.au
Email address	council@lakemac.nsw.gov.au
Responsible party role	pointOfContact

Responsible party Contact position Data Broker Organisation name Lake Macquarie City Council Full postal address council@lakemac.nsw.gov.au Email address council@lakemac.nsw.gov.au Responsible party role pointOfContactMetadata point of contact Contact position Data Broker Organisation name Lake Macquarie City Council Full postal address council@lakemac.nsw.gov.au Email address council@lakemac.nsw.gov.au Responsible party role pointOfContact

2024-03-21T14:07:27.914452

Metadata language

Metadata date